Anytime Set Menu
2 A EEHE
SHH11:30am - 9:00pmfitfE
Available from 11:30am - 9:00pm Daily

All Day Breakfast

fried egg / bacon / banger sausage / baked beans / fingerling potatoes / tomato / toast
ERXEHERE - ME/EN/RBARK/RE/FRE/EM/ZL
Add Daily Soup or Aloe Vera and Mesclun Salad

i s EEMIEVE

Boneless Hainanese Chicken Served with Lemongrass
Flavoured Rice and Chicken Broth

BEBEBLNREFREHS

$128

$20

$113

Summer Drink Special - Ginger Squash E HEZ IX458% $18

Soup of the Day RBIfiEEES
Or g

Aloe Vera and Mesclun Salad EZEHIE0E

Chicken or Beef Madras
indian spices / curry leaves / coconut milk / steamed rice

ENEMEMIERE/F IR H 448

Grilled Spicy Chicken or Pork Loin in Focaccia
semi-dried tomato / mayonnsiae / chips

BEREA N EEBENEANETER=306 + BER

Prawns, Apple and Walnut Salad

lemon and wild honey mayonnaise

AmSHEARDREFEEEESRVET
Sichuan Style Stir-fried Prawns and Scallops with Chili

steamed rice

NI FFE FIREK £ 4

Crispy Soft Shell Crab and Gooseliver Risotto
black truffle / herbs

RER AR B RE B EEARER

Pan-fried Fillet of Barramundi
lemon and white wine butter

BRIRERNEEEREESH

Butcher's Cut Beef Rib Eye

with black pepper sauce or hand made truffle butter
B EEF PR
fic BT s FIHERNBERS M

Dessert / Daily Cakes Just add per item
i / IESE smM5m
Wines, Beers, Juice, Soft Drink Just add per item
28 - 19 . Rt "X sM5m

Freshly Brewed Coffee or Silky Milk Tea
BN EEMIMESk T 95

Items subjected to availibity FiE R mE&E5 RN

All prices are subject to 10% service charge
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$108

$108

$128

$128

$148

$158

$188

$35

$28
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$138

$118

$198



